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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

~ Rabinson Liguors (Pty) Ltd

Ultra Liquors (Oxford Street)(EFT AD)

250 Oxford Street
Southwood
East London 5200

Requested Date:

Item nu_gr_\'l'_.t"q'a_r
190120
161104
101253
101500
270565

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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© 2025-01-18

Descrlptlon

Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% .0000
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000

Customer PO:

Tax Invoice

Ultra quuors (Oxford Street){EFT AD)

250 Oxford Street
Southwood
East London 5200

Buyer's VAT:

6818.101001

Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 9.0000
Jameson Whiskey Std 750m| 12x750ml 43% 11.6667

Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

4280101561

EA
CA
CA
CA
EA

3.00 v
15.00 »
12.00 v

105.00«

6.00 ¥
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Qty Umt Sei!:ng Price

Doc No: 1536729
Date: . 2025-01-22
Customer: 11999
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: - 1404094 SO
:Liquor License: ECP/00308
ZAR Payment Term: ;F;: therdsiecy
689.49 0.00 310.27 2,068.47
399.63 -14.00 5,206.01 34,706.70
449.88 -5.00 9,523.01 63,486.72
21835 -11.67 58,152.14 387,680.96
831.42 -25.75 725.10 4,834, 02
Total VAT e Totai including
73,916.53 566, 693 40
COD Total 552,526.06
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:




