

21101



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
 Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd  
 Ultra Liquors (Oxford Street)(EFT AD)  
 250 Oxford Street  
 Southwood  
 East London 5200

**Consignee:**  
 Ultra Liquors (Oxford Street)(EFT AD)  
 250 Oxford Street  
 Southwood  
 East London 5200

**Doc No:** 1536729  
**Date:** 2025-01-22  
**Customer:** 11999  
**Branch / Plant:** SDEL  
**Warehouse LL:** 11955  
**Order No:** 1404094 SO  
**Liquor License:** ECP/00308

**Buyer's VAT:** 4280101561

**Requested Date:** 2025-01-18

**Customer PO:** 6818.101001

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** EFT after delivery  
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
190120	Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% .0000	EA	3.00 ✓	689.49	0.00	310.27	2,068.47
161104	Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000	CA	15.00 ✓	399.63	-14.00	5,206.01	34,706.70
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 9.0000	CA	12.00 ✓	449.88	-9.00	9,523.01	63,486.72
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.6667	CA	105.00 ✓	319.35	-11.67	58,152.14	387,680.96
270565	Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500	EA	6.00 ✓	831.42	-25.75	725.10	4,834.02

**Total VAT** 73,916.53  
**Total Including** 566,693.40  
**COD Total** 552,526.06

**STORE:** Oxford Ultra Liquors

**DATE:** 2025 January 24

**RECEIVED BY:** Zizipw

**PROCESSED BY:** [Signature]



**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** \*\*\*\*\*6023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA

**Received in good order on behalf of customer**

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_